
Routes Partiels Total

D55 13,5 13,5

D55 5,0 18,5

D55 10,0 28,5

D11 8,0 36,5

D11 9,0 45,5

D59 9,5 55,0

D185/D44 5,0 60,0

D44 3,0 63,0

D59 14,0 77,0

D59 5,0 82,0

D920/D55 18,0 100,0

  

St-Bouize

Ménétréol, Bannay, Cosne

Henrichemont

Menetou-Salon

Parassy, Morogues

Humbligny

Montigny

Veaugues, Vinon

PARCOURS  N° 42 ( 100 km , sud-ouest )

Localités
Cosne

Ste-Gemme, Subligny

Jarsot

Le Noyer, La Chapelotte


